TEAM NAME WINS LOSSES

KC VINTAGE (1) 7 3
KC STAMPEDE (2) 5 7
DIAMOND DAWGS (3) 6 7
MUCK DAWGS (4) 5 5
IRIISH PUB (5) 8 4
| DON'T KNOW (6) 4 9
WEEK 1 4/23/2025
7 PM FIELD 1 1VS4 MUCKDAWG WON
8 PM FIELD 1 4VS1 RAINOUT
7 PMFIELD 2 2VS5 IRISH PUB WON
8 PM FIELD 2 5VS2 RAINOUT
7 PMFIELD 3 6VS3 I DON'T KNOW WON
8 PM FIELD 3 3VsS6 I DON'T KNOW WON
WEEK 2 4/3012025 | _ RAINOUT make up 8/6
7 PM FIELD 1 5VS1
8 PM FILED 1 5VS1
7 PMFIELD 2 4VS 6
8 PM FIELD 2 6VS4
7 PM FIELD 3 3Vs2
8 PM FIELD 3 2VS3

WEEK 3 5/7/2025 Touney Bye make up 8/13
7 PM FIELD 1 5VS3
8 PM FIELD 1 5VS3
7 PMFIELD 2 4VS2
8 PM FIELD 2 2Vs4
7PMFIELD 3 1VS6
8 PM FIELD 3 6VS1

WEEK 4 5/14/2025
7PMFLD 1 3VS1
8 PMFLD 1 1VS3
7 PMFLD 2 2VsS6
8 PM, FLD 2 6VS2
7PMFLD 3 4VS5
8 PMFLD 3 5VS 4

WEEK 5 5/21/2025
7PMFLD 1 6VS5
8 PMFLD 1 5VS6
7 PMFLD 2 3Vs2
8 PMFLD 2 2VS3
7PMFLD 3
8 PM FLD3

TEAM RATINGS
50+ LOW GOLD
50+ LOW SILVER
55+ HIGH SILVER
50+ HIGH SILVER
50+ HIGH SILVER
50+ HIGH SILVER

WEEK 6 5/28/25
7PMFIELD 1
8 PMFIELD 1

7 PM FIELD 2
8 PM FIELD 2

7 PM FIELD 3
8 PM FIELD 3

WEEK 7 6/4/25
7PMFIELD 1
8 PMFILED 1

7 PM FIELD 2
8 PMFIELD 2

7PM FIELD 3
8 PM FIELD 3

WEEK 8 6/11/25
7PMFIELD 1
8 PMFIELD 1

7 PM FIELD 2
8 PM FIELD 2

7 PM FIELD 3
8 PM FIELD 3

WEEK 9 6/18/25

RATE
5.92
4.67

55
6.17
5.92
5.67
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2VS5
5Vs2

6VS3
3VS6

5VS1
5VS1

4VS6
6VS4

3Vvs2

2VS3

5VS3

5VS3

4VS2
2VS4

1VS 6

6VS1

3VS1

1V83

2VS6
6VS2
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5VS4

6VS5
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3vs4
4VS3

1V8 2
2Vs1

WEEK 11 7/2/25

7PMFIELD 1
8 PM FIELD 1

4VS1
1Vs4

7 PM FIELD 2
8 PM FIELD 2

2VS5
5Vs2

7PMFIELD 3
8 PM FIELD 3

6VS3
3Vse6

WEEK12 7/9/25
7PMFIELD 1
8 PMFILED 1

7 PM FIELD 2
8 PMFIELD 2

7PM FIELD 3
8 PM FIELD 3

WEEK 13 7/16/25
7PMFIELD 1
8 PM FIELD 1

7 PM FIELD 2
8 PM FIELD 2

7PMFIELD 3
8 PM FIELD 3

WEEK 14 7/23/25
7PMFLD 1
8 PMFLD 1

7PMFLD 2
8 PM, FLD 2

7PMFLD 3
8 PMFLD 3

WEEK 15 7/30/25
7PMFLD 1
8 PMFLD 1

7PMFLD 2
8 PMFLD 2

7PMFLD 3
8 PM FLD3

WEEK 16 8/6/25 MAKE UP FOR 4/30
7PMFIELD 1 5VS1
8 PMFILED 1 5VS1
7 PM FIELD 2 4VS6
8 PMFIELD 2 6VS4
7PM FIELD 3 3Vvs2
8 PM FIELD 3 2VSs3
WEEK 17 8/13/25  MAKE UP FOR 5/7
7PMFIELD 1 5VS3

8 PMFIELD 1 3VS5

7 PM FIELD 2 4VS2

8 PM FIELD 2 2VS4

7 PM FIELD 3 1VS6

8 PM FIELD 3 6VS1

7PMFIELD 1 6VS5

8 PMFIELD 1 5VS6

7 PM FIELD 2 4VS3

8 PM FIELD 2 3VS4

7 PMFIELD 3 1V82

8 PM FIELD 3 1V82

WEEK 19 8/29/2025

7PM FIELD 1 6VS2

8 PMFIELD 1

7 PM FIELD 2 5VS4

8 PM FIELD 2 5VS2

7 PMFIELD 3 1V83

8 PM FIELD 3 1VS4







































